

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19417/2008

SYNBIOTICS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ayesha Chaudhary,Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has to supply copy of the counter affidavit to
the other side within two weeks.

Respondent has to file Vakalatnama and memo of
appearance.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar